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Provider-Administered Specialty Pharmacy Products

The provider-administered specialty drugs listed below require prior authorization. You may refer to the
Medical Policy Manual here. Providers may request a prior authorization review by one of the following
methods:

e Call 1-800-924-7141.

e Log in to Availity’.
- Select the Tennessee region, and then select “Payer Space.”
- Click the “Authorization Submission/Review” application.

- Select “Specialty Pharmacy.”

Please note that some provider administered drugs may be excluded from coverage for Commercial and Marketplace
members or be subject to additional state and/or federal coverage regulations. You may refer to the Provider-
Administered Medical Exclusions Policy here. To view the list of non-covered provider-administered drugs (Excluded
Provider-Administered Pharmacy Products List), click here.

All BCBST member health policies are NOT the same. Coverage of therapies highlighted in green vary by plan.

Some medications may require an inpatient or outpatient authorization along with a medication authorization. If an inpatient
stay or outpatient procedure is needed, please fax the inpatient authorization request to Commercial Utilization Management
at 1-866-558-0789 or call 1-800-924-7141. Follow prompts to Prior Authorization, then select option 9.

HCPCS HCPCS HCPCS

Code Drug Name Code Drug Name Code Drug Name
Q2055 Abecma Q5126  Alymsys ST Jg035  Avastin >
(oncology only)
J9264  Abraxane J1426  Amondys 45 Q5121  AvsolaST
J3262 Actemra IV J9999 Amtagvi o
TBD AvziviST
J0801 Acthar Gel J0225  Amvuttra o
i J9025  azacitidine
J0791  Adakveo J9028  Anktiva i
) J9023 Bavencio
J9042  Adcetris J2277  Aphexda
e J9032 Beleodaq
J9029  Adstiladrin J0256  Aralast NP 19036 Bel
Aranes elrapzo
40172 Aduhelm J0882 (ESRD on%ialysis) J9033 :
J7171  Adzynma J0881 Aragﬁﬁg 19036 bendamustine
Q5150  Ahzantive ST (non-ESRE) 19034 | Bendeka
J9261 Arranon
J1931 | Aldurazyme 10118 Asparlas J0490  Benlysta IV
e — J9999  Aucatzyl vu
yglo J1414  Bequez


https://www.bcbst.com/mpmanual/!SSL!/WebHelp/mpmprov.htm
https://www.bcbst.com/providers/Administrative_Services/Provider-Administered_Medical_Exclusions.htm
https://www.bcbst.com/docs/pharmacy/medical-exclusions-drug-list.pdf
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Code

J0597
J9229
J1556
Q5152

J9039
J9041
J9046
J9048
J9049
J9051
J9054

J0585
Q2054
J0567
J2329
Q5124
J9064
J1952
Q2056
J3392
J1786
Q5128
Jo717
J2786
J0598
J9286
J0802
J1448
J3247
J0584
J1551

g
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Drug Name

Berinert
Besponsa
Bivigam
Bkemv ST

Blincyto

bortezomib

Boruzu
Botox
Breyanzi
Brineura
Briumvi
Byooviz ST
cabazitaxel
Camcevi
Carvykti
Casgevy
Cerezyme ST
Cimerli ST
Cimzia
Cingair
Cinryze '
Columvi
Cortrophin gel
Cosela
Cosentyx IV
Crysvita
Cutaquig '

HCPCS
Code

J1555
J9308
J9348
J9145
J9144
J0589
J7318
J0586
J1301
J9063
J1743
J3060
J1413
J2508
J9217
J1323
J9269
J9176
J9358
J1302
J3380
Q5149
J9321

Q4081

J0885

J1325
Q5151
J9055
J9179
J7323

Drug Name

Cuvitru
Cyramza
Danyelza
Darzalex
Darzalex Faspro
Daxxify
Durolane ST
Dysport
edaravone
Elahere
Elaprase
Elelyso
Elevidys
Elfabrio
Eligard
Elrexfio
Elzonris
Empliciti
Enhertu
Enjaymo
Entyvio IV
Enzeevu ST
Epkinly

Epogen
(ESRD on dialysis)
Epogen
(non-ESRD)

epoprostenol
Epysqli ST
Erbitux

eribulin mesylate
Euflexxa

HCPCS
Code

J3111
J1305
J1428
J0178
Jo177
J0180
J0517
J1951
J1744
J9155
J1572
J1325
J9307
Q5108
J0641
J9331
Q5130
J9210

J1569

J1566

J1561
J1557
J1561
J9301
J7326
J7328
J7320
J0223
J0257

Drug Name

Evenity
Evkeeza
Exondys 51
Eylea ST
Eylea HD ST
Fabrazyme
Fasenra
Fensolvi
Firazyr '
Firmagon
Flebogamma
Flolan
Folotyn
Fulphila
Fusilev
Fyarro
Fylnetra ST

Gamifant

Gammagard
Liquid
Gammagard S-D
(powder)

Gammaked *
Gammaplex
Gamunex-C '
Gazyva
Gel-One ST
Gel-Syn ST
Genvisc ST
Givlaari
Glassia
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HCPCS HCPCS HCPCS
Code Drug Name Code Drug Name Code Drug Name
J0599 Haegarda ' J1290 Kalbitor J3397 Mepsevii
iinti Mircera

J9179  Halaven | Q5117  Kanijinti J0887 (ESRD o0 dialysis)
J1411 Hemgenix J2840 Kanuma J0888 Mircera

. ST (non-ESRD)
J9335 EZ:E:E::: jzf;:; Eﬁytr“da J9349  Monjuvi
J9356 |\ lectasT S J7327  Monovisc ST
Q5146  HercessiST 49274 K!mmtrak Q5107 Mvasi
Q5113  Herzuma*®T J0175 | Kisunla J9203  Mylotarg

J2507 Krystexxa
Q2042 Kymriah
J9047  Kyprolis
J0217  Lamzede

J1559  Hizentra’
J7321  HyalganST
J7322  Hymovis ST

J0587 Myobloc
J1458 Naglazyme
J9261 nelarabine

J1575 HyQuvia' J2506  Neulasta
J1932  Janreotide
J1744  icatibant ' J3490  acetateST J2506  Neulasta Onpro
J7355 iDose TR J0202 Lemtrada J0219  Nexviazyme
J0638 llaris ' J3590  Lenmeldy J2802  Nplate
1
J3245  llumya J0174  Legembi J2182  Nucala
J7313  lluvien J1306  Leqvio J3490  Nulibry
J9026  Imdelltra J2820  Leukine Q5122 Nyvepria ®'
J9173  Imfinzi J1954  leuprolide depot J2350  Ocrevus
J9347  Imjudo Jog4q  'evoleucovorin J2351  Ocrevus Zunovo
o

J9325  Imlygic cafeiim J1568  Octagam
Q5103  Inflect J9119 | Libtayo Jo353  Octreotide acetate

nrectrd J3263  Loqtorzi Inj. susp.

I SUSp
J1745  infliximab 12778 Lucentis ST Q5114  Ogivri
J9319 | Istodax J2267  Omvoh IV

J0221 Lumizyme

LW EmTE J9350  Lunsumio

J9266  Oncaspar

J2782 Izervay S Lupron Depot J9205 Onivyde
J9281  Jelmyto (antineoplastlc use) J0222  Onpattro
_ J1950  Lupron Depot
J9272 Jemperli (endocrine use) Q5112 Ontruzant ST
J9043  Jevtana J3398  Luxturna J9299  Opdivo
J9354  Kadcyla J3394  Lyfgenia J9999  Opdivo Qvantig

J9353 Margenza

o
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HCPCS
Code

J9298
TBD
J0129
J7324
J0224

J7312
J9259

J9264
Jo177

J1576
Q5147

J0208
J9294
J9296
J9297
J9305
J9314
J9322
J9323

J9304
J9324
J9306
J9316
J1307
J9309
J1203
J9295
J9204
J9307
J1459

J0885
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Drug Name

Opdualag
Opuviz ST
Orencia IV
Orthovisc ST
Oxlumo
Ozurdex

paclitaxel

Padcev
Panzyga
Pavblu ST

Pedmark

pemetrexed

Pemfexy
Pemrydi RTU
Perjeta
Phesgo
Piasky ST
Polivy
Pombiliti
Portrazza
Poteligeo
pralatrexate
Privigen

Procrit
(non-ESRD)

HCPCS
Code

Q4081
J0256
J9015
J0897
Q2043
J1304
J1301
J0896
J3489
J1745
J3285
Q5104

Q5105

Q5106
J3590
J7311
J3590

Q5123

J9312
Jo311
J3490
J1412

J1449
J9318
J9319
J0596

Q5119
J9061
J9021

Drug Name

Procrit
(ESRD on dialysis)

Prolastin C
Proleukin
Prolia
Provenge
Qalsody
Radicava
Reblozyl
Reclast
Remicade ST
Remodulin *

Renflexis ST

Retacrit
(ESRD on dialysis)

Retacrit
(non-ESRD)

Rethymic
Retisert
Revcovi

Riabni ST

Rituxan ST
Rituxan Hycela ST
Rivfloza
Roctavian
Rolvedon ST

romidepsin

Ruconest '
Ruxience
Rybrevant
Rylaze

HCPCS
Code

J2998
J9333
J0870
J1744
J2353
J0491
J9227
J2502
J1602
J2327
J3590

J3490

J1299
J1930
J1747
J2326
J3358
Q5127
J7321
J9226
J2781
J2860
90378
J7331
J7325
J7325
J0593
J3055
Q2053

Drug Name

Ryplazim
Rystiggo

Rytelo

Sajazir !
Sandostatin LAR
Saphnelo
Sarclisa

Signifor LAR ST
Simponi Aria
Skyrizi IV
Skysona

sodium hyaluronate

1%

Soliris ST
Somatuline Depot
Spevigo
Spinraza
Stelara IV
Stimufend ST
Supartz FX ST
Supprelin LA
Syfovre
Sylvant
Synagis
Synojoynt ST
Synvisc
Synvisc-One
Takhzyro'
Talvey
Tecartus
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HCC:dC;S Drug Name HCC:dC;S Drug Name HCC:dC;S Drug Name
Q2057 Tecelra Q5111  Udenyca ST J0775  Xiaflex

J9022  Tecentriq Q5111 8‘3@%‘;% J3299  Xipere

J9024  Tecentriq Hybreza J1303 Ultomiris J2357  Xolair

J9380  Tecvayli J1823 Ul J9228  Yervoy

J3490 Tegsedi' J2777  Vabysmo ST TBD  YesdfiliST
J9328  Temodar IV 19303 Vectibix Q2041 Yescarta
J9330  temsirolimus Q5129  Vegzelma ST TBD Yimmugo
J3241 Tepezza 19041 Velcade J9352 Yondelis
S0189  Testopel J1325  Veletri J7314  Yutiq

J9329 Tevim.bra 19376 Veopoz J9400 ZaItraP

J2356  Tezspire 19025  Vidaza J0256 Zemaira
J3240 Thyrogen 11427 Viltepso J9223  Zepzelca
J9273  Tivdak J1322  Vimizim Q5120  Ziextenzo ST
Q5133  Tofidence J7321  Visco-3ST J9999  Ziihera

J9330  Torisel 3396  Visudyne ST Q5118  Zirabev
Q5116  Trazimera J9056  Vivimusta J9202  Zoladex
J9033  Treanda J3385 VPRIV ST J3489  zoledronic acid
J3315  Trelstar 43032 Vyept J3399 Zolgensma
J1628  Tremfya IV 3401 Vyjuvek J1748  Zymfentra ST
J3285 treprostinil J9999  Vyloy J9359  Zynlonta
J7332  TriluronST J1429  Vyondys 53 J3393  Zynteglo
J3316  Triptodur 19332 Vyvgart J9345  Zynyz

J7329 | Trivisc™ J9334  Vyvgart Hytrulo

J9317  Trodelvy J9153  Vyxeos

J1746 Trog.arzo Q5138 Wezlana IV

Q5115 | Truxima J3590  Winrevair B _ _
Q5135 Tyenne IV 11558 Xembify gt e s bt
Q5134 | Tyruko J0218  Xenpozyme e ol e auforiaton e
12323 Tysabr J0588  Xeomin dooumentatonsagarding ves ot proared
—— 10897 Xgeva e v
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https://client.formularynavigator.com/Search.aspx?siteCode=7323916982
https://www.bcbst.com/docs/providers/Comm_BC_PAD_Step_Therapy_Guide.pdf
https://www.bcbst.com/docs/providers/Comm_BC_PAD_Step_Therapy_Guide.pdf

